Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hodgson - (434960) - Millfield - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.21
1:04.34
1:07.18
1:08.41
1:11.43
1:16.96
1:17.78
1:21.43
1:21.52
1:21.81
1:22.38
1:22.89
1:26.22
1:26.99
1:27.41
1:28.25
1:28.48
1:28.61
1:32.68
1:32.68
1:35.07
1:37.18
1:37.67
1:38.76
1:44.00

1:52.10
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Round

Date

17/11119
2411117
28/06/17
25/11/16
17/06/16
22/05/15
23/01/15
12/04/14
27/06/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
11/05/14
28/06/13
07/07/13
24/02/13
19/05/13
26/01/14
08/10/13
18/01/13
04/12/13
09/10/12
21/04/12
29/06/12
08/07/12
29/01/12
12/11/11

ACINA44

Meet

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
XVII Natwest Island Games

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

The Specsavers Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey 4th Winter Splash

Jersey Island Championships (2) 2014

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey 4th Summer Splash Meet

Jersey SC 3rd Winter Splash

JASA Island Championships Series

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Jersey SC Club Championships

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Club Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012

Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)

AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers

Venue

Hengrove
Guernsey
Gotland, Sweden
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Haute Valle
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Langford

Haute Valle
Les Queinevais
Langford
Guernsey
Guernsey
Langford
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Langford

Les Quennevais
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Club Swam Under Level
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Jersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
TigersJersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
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£.U4.00
2:09.49
2:19.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.21
1:04.34
1:07.18
1:08.41
1:11.43
1:16.96
1:17.78
1:21.52
1:22.89
1:21.43
1:21.81
1:22.38
1:28.48
1:32.68
1:28.61
1:26.99
1:26.22
1:28.25
1:27.41
1:32.68
1:35.07
1:38.76
1:37.67
1:37.18
1:44.00
1:52.10
2:19.32
2:09.49
2:04.65
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Date

17/11/19
241117
28/06/17
25/11/16
17/06/16
22/05/15
23/01/15
27/06/14
11/05/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
26/01/14
04/12/13
08/10/13
07/07/13
28/06/13
19/05/13
24/02/13
18/01/13
09/10/12
08/07/12
29/06/12
21/04/12
29/01/12
12/11/11
04/10/11
03/07/11
25/06/11

JEISEY OU U1 DUlligr araueu Sprinit vieet
Jersey Summer Splash (Closed) Meet

Jersey Club Championships

Meet

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
XVII Natwest Island Games

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

The Specsavers Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey Island Championships (2) 2014

Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey 4th Winter Splash

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Club Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey 4th Summer Splash Meet

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

JASA Island Championships Series

Jersey SC 3rd Winter Splash

Channel Island Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)

AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey Summer Splash (Closed) Meet

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
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Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Hengrove
Guernsey
Gotland, Sweden
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

Haute Vallee
Waterlooville
Haute Valle

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Langford

Jersey
Guernsey
Haute Valle
Langford
Guernsey
Langford

Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

Langford

Les Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey

Les Quennevais
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
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